
Pos 

 

1 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

 

American Iron Xtreme 

1 

 

GTS3 

1 

2 

 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

2 

3 

 

PTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

Spec Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

-??- 

71 

95 

67 

16 

43 

211 

46 

10 

8 

32 

110 

414 

36 

15 

313 

186 

357 

111 

28 

986 

20 

29 

00 

17 

Name 

- 2464894 - 

Terry Mathis 

Patrick Wehmeyer 

Wayne Caudle 

Ed Bull 

Philip Franz 

John Butler 

AR Hoshmandy 

Robert Paszkiewicz 

Rob Oxford 

Sandro Espinosa 

Jeff Williams 

Ryan Whitinger 

Chuck Baader 

Aaron Whitinger 

John Clark 

Team Pissant 

Paul Patrick 

Mark Issa 

Brian Edmonds 

Emmanuel Baako 

Robert Miller 

Cash Canada 

Mark Reed 

John Coulter 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron Xtreme 

GTS3 

GTS3 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

8 

16 

16 

16 

14 

Diff 

16.186 

1:20.976 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

25.267 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

3.577 

1:01.002 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

1:08.727 

27:45.572 

28:01.758 

29:06.548 

28:55.195 

28:38.240 

28:13.669 

29:15.535 

28:42.170 

29:15.090 

29:08.413 

29:33.680 

27:55.250 

28:06.963 

28:09.733 

28:09.942 

28:11.957 

28:12.119 

28:20.876 

29:01.634 

22:53.733 

27:57.941 

28:01.518 

28:58.943 

25:17.840 

Best Tm 

1:35.217 

1:36.200 

1:38.798 

1:37.713 

1:38.867 

1:41.255 

1:40.338 

1:43.310 

1:45.941 

1:43.770 

1:44.727 

1:45.844 

1:46.065 

1:46.888 

1:46.436 

1:47.316 

1:46.573 

1:46.995 

1:49.270 

1:45.589 

1:42.854 

1:43.072 

1:46.562 

1:44.356 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet camaro 

Ford Mustang 

BMW E36 

BMW M3 

Honda S2000 

Integra 

Honda S2000 

BMW 325i 

Toyota Celica 

BMW 325i 

Mazda RX7 

BMW 325I 

BMW E30 

BMW 325ic 

BMW 325is 

BMW Spec E30 

BMW 325is 

Scion FR-S 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang GT 

Notes 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/16/2015 11:14:16 PM 

Bryan Carpenter - Co-Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Michael Casavant - Co-Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

Margin of Victory 

16.186 

Avg. Speed 

93.330 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.217 

Best Speed 

96.033 

Best Lap by 

71 - Terry Mathis 

 

NASA-SE Mar 2015 RA 

Thunder-AI,AIX,GTS3-U,SI,ST1-2,SU,PTD,HC1,SpecE46,Sportsracers 

Thunder Race 

Race started at 14:28:47 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/14/2015 02:25 PM 
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Pos 

5 

 

SpecE46 

1 

 

Sports Racers 

1 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

No. 

68 

620 

6 

777 

56 

90 

13 

253 

53 

44 

Name 

James TEAM Ray-cin Ray 

Damion Moses 

Robert Iversen 

Alan Sweers 

Gordon Ackley 

Pete Haferman 

Art Valentine 

Aaron Croslyn 

Mark Croslyn 

RAY SWEERS 

Class 

Spec Iron 

SpecE46 

Sports Racers 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

3 

16 

3 

17 

17 

10 

17 

17 

10 

17 

Diff 

13 Laps 

42.486 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

6:19.376 

29:16.461 

5:58.538 

28:30.940 

29:13.426 

17:29.297 

29:12.906 

29:10.604 

17:50.903 

28:25.379 

Best Tm 

1:54.299 

1:42.998 

1:40.547 

1:36.714 

1:38.824 

1:37.617 

1:39.242 

1:38.813 

1:40.428 

1:36.510 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang 

BMW 325i 

radical sr3 

D odge  V ipe r C om p  C oupe  

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Panoz GTS 

6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

Dodge Viper 

Notes 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/16/2015 11:14:16 PM 

Bryan Carpenter - Co-Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Michael Casavant - Co-Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

Margin of Victory 

16.186 

Avg. Speed 

93.330 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.217 

Best Speed 

96.033 

Best Lap by 

71 - Terry Mathis 

 

NASA-SE Mar 2015 RA 

Thunder-AI,AIX,GTS3-U,SI,ST1-2,SU,PTD,HC1,SpecE46,Sportsracers 

Thunder Race 

Race started at 14:28:47 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/14/2015 02:25 PM 
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